
H008NAS1

24 JUL 2017

INFORMATION
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MODEL: MODEL YEAR: VIN: ASSEMBLY PLANT: 

HOLD

new vehicle sale

must
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DESCRIPTION MODEL/VARIANT PART 

NO./SUNDRY 

CODE

QTY./VALUE EXPECTED 

% OF 

VEHICLES 

REQUIRING 

PARTS

NOTES:

◾

◾ Customer 

Material Number
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DESCRIPTION MODEL/VARIANT PART 

NO./SUNDRY 

CODE

QTY./VALUE EXPECTED 

% OF 

VEHICLES 

REQUIRING 

PARTS

all

NOTE:

Page 4 of 12

8/2/2017https://topix.jaguar.jlrext.com/topix/service/procedure/808264/ODYSSEY_FSA/G2164298/...



'H008'

'X'

31 May 2019

DESCRIPTION MODEL/VARIANT SRO TIME 

(HOURS)
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DESCRIPTION MODEL/VARIANT SRO TIME 

(HOURS)

CAUTIONS:

◾

◾

DIAGNOSTIC PROCEDURE:

NOTE:
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Part Information

'PSCM'

'ECU serial number'

1

'Transit mode'1

Session2

Close session3
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446727-

454059

454083-

454436

454438-

454619

454643-

458436

458447-

458826

458835-

459106

459107-

472091

POWER STEERING CONTROL MODULE (PSCM) STEERING GEAR SERIAL 

NUMBERS:

NOTE:
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446727-

454059

454083-

454436

454438-

454619

454643-

458436

458447-

458826

458835-

459106

459107-

472091

Page 9 of 12

8/2/2017https://topix.jaguar.jlrext.com/topix/service/procedure/808264/ODYSSEY_FSA/G2164298/...



446727-

454059

454083-

454436

454438-

454619

454643-

458436

458447-

458826

458835-

459106

459107-

472091

455681-

455498

455510-

455664

455694-

455818

455820-

459429

459447-

459563

464520-

464673

464694-

464778

460180-

466828

466837-

436984

436985-

459377

459383-

463600

463601-

463736

463738-

463805

463806-

473870
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460180-

466828

466837-

436984

436985-

459377

459383-

463600

463601-

463736

463738-

463805

463806-

473870

does not

do not perform

does

WORKSHOP PROCEDURE:

NOTE:
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